
ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2024-07-05-07
DNRT

5 - 7 July 2024
Result per Class Tijd Training

GT-SS-Sportklasse
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

GT

905 Richard Buitendijk 1:49.214 101 140.39Porsche GT3 10

226 Valentijn en Henri Greven 1:49.971 8 0.7572 0.757 139.42BMW M4 8

184 Marcel Corts 1:51.594 7 1.6233 2.380 137.39BMW M3 E46 GTR 10

42 Peter Terlouw – Robin Heijerman 1:53.256 4 1.6624 4.042 135.38Seat TCR 6

108 Marco de Jong 1:54.193 3 0.9375 4.979 134.27BMW E90 7

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Supersport

206 Johan Hoogewerff 1:54.500 81 133.91Volvo S60 8

129 Jos Koster 1:55.391 8 0.8912 0.891 132.87BMW M2 9

131 Jeffrey de Rooyen 1:55.796 5 0.4053 1.296 132.41BMW 328 6

503 Dirk van Dijk 1:56.615 9 0.8194 2.115 131.48Mercedes-Benz SLK 10

399 Martijn Bogaard 1:57.250 8 0.6355 2.750 130.77BMW E46 M3 10

407 John den Hollander 1:57.321 7 0.0716 2.821 130.69BMW Zilhouette 9

128 Cameron Campbell 1:58.538 6 1.2177 4.038 129.35BMW 130 9

140 Marco Kolk 1:59.123 8 0.5858 4.623 128.71Vege Serie 8

81 Jaco van de Graaf 2:01.924 5 2.8019 7.424 125.75BMW E46 7

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Sport

82 Wiel v.d. Wielen 1:57.897 51 130.05BMW 130i 9

181 Kai Wagenaar 1:58.728 8 0.8312 0.831 129.14Honda Crivic 9

115 Bart Walraven 1:59.326 10 0.5983 1.429 128.49BMW 320d 10

376 Stefan Groenewegen 1:59.817 8 0.4914 1.920 127.97BMW E46 9

379 Fabricio Rietdijk 2:00.306 6 0.4895 2.409 127.45BMW E46 9

22 Justin v.d. Oord 2:00.805 7 0.4996 2.908 126.92Ford Sierra 9

66 Edwin Otten 2:00.897 9 0.0927 3.000 126.82BMW E46 330i 9

75 Lisanne de Jong 2:01.232 6 0.3358 3.335 126.47Renault C lio 9

179 Dirk-Jan Schermer 2:01.779 4 0.5479 3.882 125.90BMW E36 5

199 Mike v.d. Vecht 2:01.986 6 0.20710 4.089 125.69FIAT Grande Punto T-Jet Sport 8

118 Sebas Walraven 2:02.259 6 0.27311 4.362 125.41SEAT Ibiza 7

18 Sam Franken 2:02.388 8 0.12912 4.491 125.28BMW E46 10

345 Maurits de Koning 2:08.989 7 6.60113 11.092 118.87BMW 330 E46 7

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.214  in lap  10  by  nbr. 905 : Richard Buitendijk (Porsche GT3)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2

Wedstrijdleider

Martin van de Pavert

Tijdwaarnemer

Jan-Bart Broertjes
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